


Why Buy Monterey”
Lawn & Garden Products?

Monterey® Lawn & Garden Products formulates and packages a wide range of plant protection, nutrition,
and weed and disease control solutions that give home gardeners more tools to create a beautiful landscape.
These products are available at leading retailers and distributors throughout the United States.

We are continually researching new horticultural solutions for home gardeners. If your customers
express a particular product need that you don't find in this catalog, we'd like to hear from you!

Better Gardens with less time and effort!

20+ OMRI Listed products for organic gardening « Adjuvants to enhance the uptake of listed products
« Herbicides for weed control «  Nematicides

Insecticides and molluscicides for plant protection + Pond dyes and lawn pigments
«  Fungicides for control of plant diseases +  Plant growth regulators

Fertilizers + Insect traps and lures

We have color-coded our packaging to identify organic vs. synthetic products. All products based on
naturally-occurring ingredients are shown with green labels for quick identification. The orange-colored
labels are products based on synthetic active ingredients. Our products provide effective solutions for
some of the toughest weed and pest issues within the garden landscape.

New for 2020!

Our partnership with Nufarm brings customers familiar
products in new packaging and case sizes. Monterey is
now carrying pint and quart sizes of Nufarm herbicides,
insecticides, and fungicides. We also now carry quality
Baicor fertilizers and iron products under a new
Monterey label.

We are grateful to our customers for their continued support as our product line grows. We look forward
to working together to make this gardening season a successful one for this year, and more to come.

Monterey® Lawn & Garden Products
A subsidiary of Brandt Consolidated
Fresno, CA

ATTENTION: Not all products listed in this catalog are registered for use in all states. Before buying and using a product, please contact your local distributor or the lead regulatory agency within your specific state and/or locality.



Herbicides . ......ci ittt ittt ittt teeneseesennnnnns 1-6

Insecticides . ...ttt ittt 7-12
Molluscicides . ...ttt it iiiiinnnnaenn. 13-14
Nematicide . ... ..ot i i ittt iiietennnnanns 14
Fungicides . ...ttt it ittt tiennnnaennnns 15-16
Trapsand Lures . ...ttt iteennneeeeeannnns 17
Rodenticide . ....... ..ottt ittt innnenns 17
GrowthRegulators............ ... ittt 18
Fertilizers ....... ..ottt iiiinenenns 19-22
IronProducts . ...ttt i i i e 22-23
DyesandPigments........... ... iiiiiittesecsnnnnnns 24
Adjuvants . ...ttt iitininnereennnnannons 25-26
Displays & QuarterPallets............. ... ..o ittt 27
Organic Products (OMRI Listed) ............... ..o, 28
Top Sellers. ... ..ot i i i i i ettt et tiieeenns 29-30
ProductCodelndex...........iiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnrennn 31-32

AlphabeticProductindex..............cciiiiiiiiiiinnn.. 32



HERBICIDES

Turflon® Ester (61.6% triclopyr)

« Postemergence herbicide for control of bermudagrass and kikuyugrass

« Controls oxalis, ground ivy, wild violet, clover, and many other broadleaf weeds
« For use on cool season turf only

« One pint covers up to 20,000 sq. ft.

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Turflon®Ester ~ 17545-8-54705  LG5512  12039LAGO06DAS 8oz 6 0-22179-10106-7  100-22179-10106-4
Turflon® Ester ~ 17545-8-54705  LG5518  12039LAG014DAS Pint 6 0-22179-10105-0 ~ 100-22179-10105-7

Spurge Power (56% MCPA + 5.1% triclopyr + 3.6% dicamba)

- Controls broadleaf weeds in lawn areas

+ Use on warm and cool season lawns to control hard-to-kill broadleaf weeds

« Controls spurge, oxalis, clover, wild violet, Creeping Charlie, and many other weeds
- An 8 oz. bottle covers 8,000 sq. ft. and a pint covers 16,000 sq. ft.

Product EPA Registration# ~ LGNo.  Product Code  Pkg.Size Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Spurge Power®  228-317-54705 1G5592  12004LAG006 80z 6 0-22179-10481-5  600-22179-10481-7
Spurge Power®  228-317-54705 LG5599  12004LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10115-9  600-22179-10115-1

Crab-E-Rad°® Plus (6.5%2,4-D + 4% quinclorac + 0.68% dicamba)

+ Selective broadleaf and grassy weed control for turf areas
- Controls crabgrass, clover, henbit, plantains, wild onion, and other listed weeds
- Use on both warm and cool season turf

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
(rab-E-Rad®Plus ~ 228-595-54705  1G5208 12064LAG006 80z 6 0-22179-10500-3  100-22179-10500-0
(rab-E-Rad®Plus ~ 228-595-54705  1G5212 12064LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10501-0  100-22179-10501-7

Crab-E-Rad®Plus  228-595-54705  LG5206  12064LAGO2TINUFR 32 0zRTS 12 0-22179-10309-2  100-22179-10309-9

*Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder (43% Treflan®/trifluralin)

+ Preemergence herbicide for broadleaf weed control in trees, shrubs, flowers, roses, and ground covers
+ One of the only herbicides that can also be used in vegetable gardens
+ Very economical weed control that prevents weeds for up to 5 months

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder 54705-6 1G5146  12034LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10109-8  600-22179-10109-0
Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder 54705-6 1G5149 12034LAG074  Quart 6 0-22179-10110-4  600-22179-10110-6

& ATTENTION: Cancer — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

1 www.montereylawngarden.com



Control Wawu and
Annual Grasses

Weed Whacker (4.55% 2,4-D + 2.26% 2,4-DP + 2.3% MCPP)

« A concentrated and economical 3-way herbicide

- Use on warm and cool season turf grass

- Controls dandelions, oxalis, and over 140 types of weeds
« 1 Quart covers up to 20,000 sq. ft.

+ Available in a convenient Jet Spray for easy applications

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Weed Whacker 228-181-54705  1G5280  12029LAGO12RIV Pint 12 0-22179-10093-0  100-22179-10093-7
Weed Whacker 228-181-54705  1G5285  12029LAGO21RIV Quart 12 0-22179-10089-3  100-22179-10089-0
Weed Whacker 228-181-54705  1G5290  12029LAGO31RIV Gallon 4 0-22179-10092-3  100-22179-10092-0
Weed Whacker 228-181-54705  1G5288  12029LAGO21NUFR 32 0zRTS 12 0-22179-10369-6  100-22179-10369-3
Weed Whacker Jet Spray ~ 228-190-54705  LG5268  12030LAG791NUF 180zRTU 12 0-22179-10480-8  100-22179-10480-5

Remuda’ Full Strength (41% glyphosate)

« A non-selective postemergence herbicide used in unplanted areas and around trees and shrubs
- Includes a surfactant for better product adhesion and effectiveness
+ Can also be used to control both brush and tree species

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size ~ Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Remuda® Full Strength 228-366-54705  LG5180  12025LAGO12RIV Pint 12 0-22179-10158-6  100-22179-10158-3
Remuda® Full Strength ~ 228-366-54705  LG5185  12025LAGO21RIV Quart 12 0-22179-10159-3  100-22179-10159-0
Remuda® Full Strength 228-366-54705  LG5190  12025LAGO31RIV Gallon 4 0-22179-10160-9  100-22179-10160-6
Remuda® Full Strength 228-366-54705  LG5195  12025LAGO42RIV 2.5 Gallon 2 0-22179-10161-6  100-22179-10161-3

Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control (40.1% glyphosate + 7.5% prodiamine)

- Full season weed control with one application
« For use in driveways, sidewalks, patios, gravel areas, rock gardens, and around established trees and shrubs

« One active ingredient controls existing weeds and the other goes into the soil to prevent weeds that
have not yet emerged

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  (Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control 228-509-54705 1G 5225 12059LAG014M Pint 6 0-22179-10492-1  600-22179-10492-3
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control ~ 228-509-54705 1G 5226 12059LAG074M Quart 6 0-22179-10493-8  600-22179-10493-0
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control 228-509-54705 1G 5221 12059LAG03TM Gallon 4 0-22179-10494-5  100-22179-10494-2

Monterey® Brush & Vine Control (s.8% triciopyr)

« Recommended for the control of woody plants and vines
« Controls vines such as poison oak and poison ivy
« Use to kill stumps and prevent regrowth of unwanted trees and shrubs

Product Item UPC

0-22179-10393-1

(ase UPC
600-22179-10393-3

Product Code Case Pack

12071LAG074

EPA Registration #
62719-226-54705

LG No.
LG 5367

Pkg. Size

Monterey® Brush & Vine Control Quart 6

www.montereylawngarden.com



*Weed Impede® (40.4% surflan®/ oryzalin)

+ A great preemergence herbicide for use on ornamentals, trees, roses, bulbs,
ground covers, shrubs, rock gardens, driveways, and unplanted areas

+ Very economical to use, 1 Pint treats 5,000 to 10,000 sq. ft.

+ Prevents listed grasses and weeds for up to 6 months

+ Tank mix with Remuda® for weed control in unplanted areas

Product
Weed Impede®
Weed Impede®
Weed Impede®

EPA Registration #
54705-5
54705-5
54705-5

LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size
165129 12035LAG014 Pint
LG 5137 12035LAG074 Quart
1G5134  12035LAGO31CMRX  Gallon

(ase Pack

,& ATTENTION: This product contains oryzalin, which is a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer.*

Grass Getter® (18% Poast®/sethoxydim)

« A selective grass killer for weed control over the top of bedding plants, ornamentals,

ground covers, shrubs and vegetables

- Controls annual grasses as well as hard-to-control species such as Bermudagrass,

Johnsongrass, and Quackgrass

« Grass Getter should be used with a surfactant like Herbicide Helper (*See page 25)

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size
Grass Getter® 7969-58-54705  LG5328  12009LAGO06MFL 8oz
Grass Getter® Twin Pack 7969-58-54705  1G5330  12010LAGO04MFL 8oz

Case Pack
6 0-22179-10096-1
6 0-22179-10118-0

[tem UPC

Case UPC

Star Thistle Killer (40.9% clopyralid)

« Also controls Canada thistle and other thistle weeds
« This highly concentrated herbicide uses 8 oz. to treat up to % of an acre
« For use on non-crop areas and pasture land (Registered for use in CA)

Product
Star Thistle Killer

Thistledown® (40.9 % clopyralid)

EPA Registration #
228-491-54705

LG No.
LG 5468

Product Code
12063LAGO06NUFX

Pkg.Size  (Case Pack

8oz 6

« For selective control of broadleaf weeds in rangeland and permanent grass pastures
« This concentrated herbicide will treat 2 - 250f an acre

- Controls Canada thistle, Musk thistle, Yellow star thistle, Knapweed, and more in home pastures
and non-crop areas with no grazing restrictions

+ Registered in select states. (*See Star Thistle Killer above for sale in California)

Product Code
12063LAGO06NUFT

LG No.
1G 5482

Product EPA Registration #

Thistledown® 228-491-54705

Pkg. Size
8oz 6

(ase Pack

[tem UPC
0-22179-10326-9

Case UPC
100-22179-10326-6

100-22179-10096-8
100-22179-10118-7

Controls star thistle in ranch pastures with no grazing restrictions

Item UPC
0-22179-10322-1

[tem UPC

6 0-22179-10005-3
6 0-22179-10034-3
4 0-22179-10101-2

Case UPC
600-22179-10005-5
600-22179-10034-5
100-22179-10101-9

Case UPC
100-22179-10322-8

www.montereylawngarden.com



Weed Impede® 2-in-1 RTU (% glyphosate + 0.5% prodiamine)

« One application kills and prevents weeds all season

« Formula enters a weed through the foliage and spreads to the roots to kill it
+ Provides a barrier in the soil to prevent further weeds from germinating

+ Available in convenient Ready-to-Use (RTU) formulation

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Weed Impede® 2-in-1RTU ~ 228-514-54705  LG5570  12060LAGO2TNUF  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10256-9  100-22179-10256-6

New Parfwership brings
Nufarm Her

4-S peed® XT  (41.9% 2,4-D + 4.8% triclopyr + 3.4% dicamba + 0.06% pyraflufen-ethyl)

« Fast-acting broadleaf weed control with visible results in 24 — 48 hours

« Maximum control of hard-to-kill weeds like wild violet, ground ivy, spurge, etc.
+ Good tolerance on established warm and cool season turfgrasses

« Use in a variety of settings including golf courses and professional turf

Product EPARegistration# ~ TONo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
4-Speed® XT 228-590 T05632  12085NUF074 Quart 6 1-91662-01241-5 600-91662-01241-0

AquaSweep® (34.2% 2,4-D + 15.2% triclopyr)

« Liquid premix with full terrestrial and aquatic use

+ Broad-spectrum control of broadleaf weeds, trees, and brush

+ Controls emergent, floating, and submerged aquatic weeds

+ Peace-of-mind during selective weeding applications that are interspersed with aquatic
and wetland areas

« Selectively for grasses, allowing excellent recolonization

Product EPARegistration# ~ TONo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
AquaSweep® 228-316 T05616  12086NUF074 Quart 6 1-91662-01431-0 600-91662-01431-5

Change Up" (41.6% MCPA + 4.17% fluroxypyr + 4.17% dicamba)

« Spray both warm and cool season turfgrass without having to change herbicides

- Offers the power of 3 proven herbicides in one convenient, pre-mixed formulation

« Controls more than 200 broadleaf weeds including dandelion, plantain, oxalis,
chickweed, thistles, and many more hard-to-control species

Product EPARegistration# ~ TONo.  Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Change Up™ 228-445 T05634  12087NUF074 Quart 6 1-91662-01430-3 600-91662-01430-8

*For specific application rates, directions, mixing instructions, and precautions for Nufarm products, read the product label. Please visit www.nufarm.com/us to download a full
product label. Contact Monterey Lawn & Garden for a list of states that have RUP restrictions for Nufarm herbicides.

www.montereylawngarden.com



Cool Power® (56.1% MCPA + 5% triclopyr + 3.6% dicamba)

+ Premium ester formulation for cool weather weed control
« Maximum weed control power in early spring and fall

« Controls hard-to-kill weeds like ground ivy and wild violet
+ Can be used for spot treatment under warmer conditions
« Tank-mix compatible with most liquid fertilizers and iron*

*Compeatibility test required
Product EPA Registration# ~ TONo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Cool Power® 228317 105624 12004NUF074  Quart 6 1-91662-01432-7  600-91662-01432-2

Horsepower® (49% MCPA + 5.6% triclopyr + 4.8% dicamba)

Controls dandelions, chickweeds, knotweed, clover, spurge, and other broadleaf weeds
Highly concentrated formulation treats up to 4 acres per gallon
Can be used as a spot treatment

Product EPA Registration# ~ TO No. ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Horsepower® 228-313 T05626  12088NUF074 Quart 6 1-91662-01433-4 600-91662-01433-9

Quincept® (13.2% 2,4-D +8.25% quinclorac + 1.3% dicamba)

« Postemergence control of crabgrass and other annual grasses; controls over 200 broadleaf weeds
- Perfect late-season rescue for weed escapes

« Ideal for broadcast spray or spot applications

« Easy-to-use liquid measuring and limited agitation

Product EPA Registration# ~ TO No. Product Code Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Quincept 228-531 105628  12068NUF074 Quart 6 1-91662-01429-7 600-91662-10429-2

Triplet® SF (30.5%2,4-D+8.1% mecoprop-p + 2.7% dicamba)

*|

Labeled for non-turf areas and woody brush
Labeled for professional turf including golf course greens, fairways, and tee boxes
Excellent control of tough broadleaf weeds such as dandelion, clover, henbit, and plantains
Combination of 3 powerful selective herbicides
Tank-mix compatible with most liquid fertilizers and iron*
*Compatibility test required

Product EPA Registration# ~ TO No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  CasePack Item UPC Case UPC

Triplet® SF 228312 T05623  12089NUFO74  Quart 6 1-91662-01434-1  600-91662-01434-6

For specific application rates, directions, mixing instructions, and precautions for Nufarm products, read the product label. Please visit www.nufarm.com/us to download a full
product label. Contact Monterey Lawn & Garden for a list of states that have RUP restrictions for Nufarm herbicides.

www.montereylawngarden.com



Diquat SPC 2 L (37.3% diquat dibromide)

«  Fast-acting weed control

«  Controls tough-to-kill aquatic weeds

«  Use 3 - 1.5 Tablespoons per gallon for 1,000 sq. ft. of coverage
«  Will not affect groundwater or fish and other wildlife

«  Easy-to-use liquid formulation

Product EPARegistration# ~ TONo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Diquat SPC2 L 228-675 T05618  12092NUF014 Pint 6 1-91662-01508-9  600-91662-01508-4

Cheetah® Pro (24.5% glufosinate ammonium)

«  Broad spectrum weed and grass killer

«  Usein flowerbeds, as well as around trees and shrubs, fence lines, walkways, driveways,

firebreaks, vacant lots, etc.

«  Use for lawn renovation and spot treatment for weeds in dormant bermudagrass and bahiagrass

«  Used as a substitute for glyphosate
«  Fast-acting-See results within 24 hours

Product EPA Registration# ~ TONo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC
Cheetah® Pro 228-743 T05644  12093NUF014 Pint 6 1-91662-01509-6
Cheetah® Pro 228-743 705646  12093NUF074  Quart 6 1-91662-01510-2

SedgeHammer®+ Turf Herbicide (5% Halosulfron-methyl)

« Selective herbicide for the control of nutsedge, horsetail, and other weeds
« Can be used in turfgrass, ornamentals, landscaped areas, and non-crop areas

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  CasePack [tem UPC Case UPC
SedgeHammer®+TurfHerbicide ~ 81880-24-10163  LG5405  12084GOW794 0.50z 12 7-14654-51498-0  100-22179-10507-9

www.montereylawngarden.com

Case UPC
600-91662-01509-1
600-91662-01510-7



INSECTICIDES

Monterey* Garden Insect Spray (0.5%spinosad) W g QNRI

+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening o
« A bacterial product produced by fermentation that can be used on outdoor ornamentals, lawns,
vegetables, fruit trees, etc.

« Controls caterpillars, leafminers, codling moth, tent caterpillars, gypsy moth, thrips, borers, and more
- Also used to control fire ants in lawns and other outdoor areas
« Fast-acting and odorless

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~ 62719-314-54705 LG 6158 15035LAG003 8oz 12 0-22179-10473-0  100-22179-10473-7
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~ 62719-314-54705  LG6150  15035LAG012DAS Pint 12 0-22179-10163-0  100-22179-10163-7
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~ 62719-314-54705  1G6130  15035LAGO12DASR 16 0z RTS 12 0-22179-10243-9  100-22179-10243-6
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~~ 62719-314-54705  LG6135  15035LAG021DAS Quart 12 0-22179-10244-6  100-22179-10244-3
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~ 62719-314-54705  LG6138  15035LAGO21DASR 320z RTS 12 0-22179-10295-8  100-22179-10295-5
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ~~ 62719-314-54705  1G6155  15035LAG031DAS Gallon 4 0-22179-10239-2  100-22179-10239-9

Monterey® Garden Insect Spray RTU (0.005% spinosad + insecticidal soap) \ ’

- OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

« A broad spectrum insecticide, miticide, and fungicide that controls powdery mildew OMRI
as well as insects and mites Ferorgmicie

- Use on vegetables, fruit trees, ornamentals, etc.

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Garden Insect SprayRTU ~~ 67702-45-54705  1G6133  15126LAG021  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10434-1  100-22179-10434-8

Monterey‘"’ B.t. (98.3% Bacillus thuringiensis) \ ’ OMRI

For Organic Use

« OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

« Kills caterpillar-type insects, but has no effect on birds, earthworms, or beneficial insects
such as honeybees or ladybugs, when used as directed

« Caterpillars eat treated foliage, then immediately stop feeding and damaging plants
« For use on fruits, vegetables, ornamentals, and shade trees
« Can be used on edible plants up to the day of harvest

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® B.t. 70051-106-54705 LG 6328 15096LAG003 80z 12 0-22179-10474-7  100-22179-10474-4
Monterey® B.t. 70051-106-54705  1G6332  15096LAGO12CER Pint 12 0-22179-10390-0  100-22179-10390-7
Monterey® B.t. 70051-106-54705  1G6336  15096LAG021CER Quart 12 0-22179-10391-7  100-22179-10391-4
Monterey® B.t. 70051-106-54705  LG6344  15096LAGO31CER Gallon 4 0-22179-10406-8  100-22179-10406-5

Monterey®B.t. 70051-106-54705  1G6334  15096LAGO21CERR 320z RTS 12 0-22179-10429-7  100-22179-10429-4
Monterey®Bt.RTU ~ 70051-113-54705  1G6338  15105LAGO21CER 320z RTU 12 0-22179-10408-2  100-22179-10408-9

\’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

7 www.montereylawngarden.com



70% Neem Oil

« A broad spectrum insecticide, miticide, and fungicide

« Controls numerous insects, mites, and diseases such as: black spot, powdery mildew, rust, needle rust, downy
mildew, spider mites, aphids, whiteflies, twig and tip blight, anthracnose, scab, botrytis, alternaria, and more

« Kills eggs, larvae, and adult insects
« Sprays effectively in water temperatures as low as 45°F
- Use on roses, flowers, houseplants, ornamental trees and shrubs, fruits, nuts, and vegetables

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
70% Neem Oil 70051-2-54705 1G6128 15023LAG003 80z 12 0-22179-10471-6  100-22179-10471-3
70% Neem Oil 70051-2-54705 LG6127 15023LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10167-8  600-22179-10167-0
70% Neem Oil 70051-2-54705 1G6145  15023LAGO12CERR  160zRTS 12 0-22179-10266-8  100-22179-10266-5
70% Neem Oil 70051-2-54705 lG6142  15023LAGO31CER Gallon 4 0-22179-10417-4  100-22179-10417-1

Monterey® Neem Oil RTU (0.9% neem oil)

+ Has both insecticidal and fungicidal properties for control of black spot, powdery mildew,
rust, spider mites, aphids, whiteflies, and more

- For use on roses, flowers, houseplants, ornamental trees and shrubs, fruit and nut trees,
and vegetable gardens

« Now available in new packaging!

[tem UPC
0-22179-10327-6

(ase UPC
100-22179-10327-3

Product Code (ase Pack

15085LAG021CMR

Product
Monterey® Neem Oil RTU

LG No.
166148

EPA Registration #
70051-13-54705

Pkg. Size
320zRTU 12

s S

For Organic Use

Fruit Tree Spray Plus (70% neem oil + 0.25% pyrethrins)

« OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

« A broad spectrum insecticide, fungicide, and miticide that controls insects and diseases
on vegetables, fruits, nuts, herbs, spices, roses, flowers, turfgrass, shrubs around the home

+ Can be used up to the day of harvest

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
FruitTree Spray Plus ~ 70051-111-54705 LG 6182 15100LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10401-3  600-22179-10401-5
FruitTree Spray Plus ~ 70051-111-54705  1G6186 ~ 15100LAGOT2CERR 16 0z RTS 12 0-22179-10400-6  100-22179-10400-3
FruitTree Spray Plus ~ 70051-111-54705 LG 6189  15100LAGO20CER Quart 6 0-22179-10414-3  100-22179-10414-0

Take Down Garden Spray (89.5% canola oil + 0.5% pyrethrins)

+ Insecticide made of natural pyrethrin and canola oil

« Use on vegetables, fruit trees, houseplants, ornamental plantings
such as flowerbeds, groundcovers, shrubs, and more

- Controls aphids, beetles, mealy bug, caterpillars, plant bugs, etc.
+ Ready-To-Use (RTU) formulation convenient for spot application

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Take Down Garden Spray 67702-5-54705  1G6239  15036LAGOT4NEU Pint 6 0-22179-10130-2  600-22179-10130-4
Take Down Garden Spray 67702-5-54705  1G6247  15036LAGO3TINEU  Gallon 4 0-22179-10441-9  100-22179-10441-6
Take Down Garden SprayRTU ~ 67702-6-54705  1G6232  15037LAGO2INEU 320z RTU 12 0-22179-10363-4  100-22179-10363-1

’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

www.montereylawngarden.com



Monterey® Horticultural Oil (30% mineral oil)
+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

o S8

For Organic Use

Insecticidal oil for insect control in citrus, tree and vine crops, ornamentals, and vegetables
Odorless and non-staining; no temperature restrictions
Effective as a dormant spray and can also be used in the summer months

Can be used in combination with other insecticides or fungicides

Product
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil

EPA Registration #
48813-1-54705
48813-1-54705
48813-1-54705
48813-1-54705

LG No.
LG 6286
1G6299
166292
166294

Product Code Pkg. Size  (Case Pack

15034LAG014 Pint 6
15034LAG074 Quart 6
15034LAGO31BRN Gallon 4

15034LAG021BRNR 32 0z RTS 12

Item UPC
0-22179-10374-0
0-22179-10375-7
0-22179-10376-4
0-22179-10377-1

Case UPC
600-22179-10374-2
600-22179-10375-9
100-22179-10376-1
100-22179-10377-8

Monterey® Horticultural Oil RTU (1% mineraloil) W g

« Broad spectrum insecticide, fungicide, and miticide
+ Use on fruits and vegetables (through harvest day), flowers, ornamentals, trees, and shrubs
« Controls whiteflies, aphids, spider mites, mealy bugs, scale, mites, thrips, fungus gnats, and

other listed pests

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Horticultural Ol RTU ~ 6218-78-54705  1G6302  15162LAG021  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10490-7  100-22179-10490-4

Bug Buster-O (1.4% pyrethrin) ’ QMRI

For Organic Use

OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

Provides rapid knockdown and kills more than 100 listed plant pests

Can be used on the day of harvest on vegetables, fruit trees, and ornamentals
Contains PyGanic®

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
BugBuster-0  1021-1771-54705  LG6398  15031LAGO06 80z 6 0-22179-10421-1  100-22179-10421-8
BugBuster-0  1021-1771-54705  LG6396  15031LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10422-8  100-22179-10422-5

All Natural Mite & Insect Control RTU®

+ Made from 100% naturally occurring materials

« Controls mites and insects on vegetables, grapes, fruit and nut trees, and ornamentals
+ Provides broad spectrum control, rapid knockdown, and residual control

+ Can be applied to crops any time during the growing season up to the day of harvest

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC

All Natural Mite & Insect Control RTU®

n/a 1G6284  15118LAG021  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10278-1  100-22179-10278-8

’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

www.montereylawngarden.com



Monterey"" Ant Control (0.97% iron phosphate + 0.07% spinosad)

OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

nsecticides with Organice
or Syiiwgie formulations.
’

- Use for control of listed ants around the home

« Easy to apply pellets

OMRI

For Organic Use

« Use around vegetables, fruit trees, berries, flowers, lawns, trees, and in gardens

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Monterey® Ant Control ~ 67702-24-54705  LG6166  18014LAG202 11b 12 0-22179-10419-8  100-22179-10419-5
Monterey®Ant Control ~ 67702-24-54705  1G6168  18014LAG214 251b 6 0-22179-10420-4  100-22179-10420-1

Monterey® Rose & Flower Insect Spray (0.2% permethrin + 0.2% tetramethrin)

+ Use on ornamental plants, shrubs, and vines to control flying and garden insects

Provides rapid knockdown and kills insects

« Effective residual insect control on flying and garden pests on outdoor ornamental plants
- Effective water-based formulation

Item UPC
0-22179-10426-6

Case UPC
100-22179-10426-3

Product Code (ase Pack

15095LAG202AERM

Product EPA Registration# LG No.

1021-1667-54705 LG 6196

Pkg. Size

Monterey® Rose & Flower Insect Spray 16 0z RTU 12

Bug Buster Il (0.42% esfenvalerate)

+ Quick knockdown with residual control — contains a synthetic pyrethroid insecticide
« Controls several outdoor insects, including: spiders, roaches, ants, crickets, and others

« Also controls aphids, caterpillars, leafhoppers, and others on vegetables, ornamentals,
and fruit trees

Product
Bug Buster I
Bug Buster I

7 4

EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
1021-1778-54705 LG 6378 15073LAG003 8oz 12 0-22179-10472-3  100-22179-10472-0
1021-1778-54705 LG 6382 15073LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10331-3  600-22179-10331-5

Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench (0.23% imidacloprid)

« Mix in water and pour around plant base
« For use on listed fruit and nut trees, including: citrus, apple, peach, cherry, and plum

« Can be used on listed garden crops, including: tomatoes, carrots, peppers, melons,
cucumbers, and herbs
« Also can be used on berries, including: strawberries, raspberries, blueberries, and grapes

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench ~ 53883-275-54705 LG 6274 15094LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10378-8  600-22179-10378-0
Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench ~ 53883-275-54705 LG 6278  15094LAG031CMR Gallon 4 0-22179-10379-5  100-22179-10379-2

Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

www.montereylawngarden.com

10



11

D.L.Y Multi-Insect Killer (5% imidacloprid)

« Systemic insect control for landscape ornamentals, residential trees, and interior plantscapes
« Easy-to-use application on trees; not for use on food-bearing trees

« Excellent, season-long control of aldelgids, aphids, borers (including Emerald Ash borer),
psyllid, Japanese beetle, scale, thrips, and more

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
D.LY Multi-Insect Killer 69117-8 1G6220  15080ASY760ASY 15ml 12 6-54702-00121-8  100-54702-00121-3

Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il (1.47% imidacioprid)

- Soil drench on ornamental trees, shrubs, and certain fruit and nut trees

« Controls adelgids, leaf beetles, leafhoppers, mealy bugs, scale, whiteflies, borers (including
the Emerald Ash borer), and many others

+ No spraying; use around the roots as a soil drench for a full year of insect control

Product
Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il

Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il

EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
228-525-54705  LG6342  15082LAGO74NUF Quart 6 0-22179-10262-0  600-22179-10262-2
228-525-54705  LG6350  15082LAGO3TINUF  Gallon 4 0-22179-10263-7  100-22179-10263-4

*Monterey® Ant, Roach & Spider Spray RTU (0.05% bifenthrin)

+ Ready-To-Use formulation that offers quick knockdown plus residual control

- Kills ants, roaches, spiders, fleas, mites, ticks (including those that may carry
Lyme disease), silverfish, and more

« For use on home vegetable gardens and fruit trees as well as around storage areas
and patios

« Use as spot treatment indoors around cracks and crevices in walls or floors

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Ant, Roach & Spider Spray RTU ~ 53883-185-54705  1G6162  15178LAG021  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10508-9  600-22179-10508-1

,& NOTICE: Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

Monterey® Mite & Insect Control (0.3% bifenthrin)

+ Repels and eliminates mites, aphids, caterpillars, chinch bugs, fleas, mole crickets, ticks,
whiteflies, and many other listed pests and insects

- For use on lawns, trees, shrubs, roses, and ornamentals
« Use around house foundations to kill and repel roaches, ants, and other listed insects

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control ~ 53883-228-54705  LG6172  15177LAGO14 Pint 6 0-22179-10509-6  600-22179-10509-8
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control ~ 53883-228-54705  LG6228  15177LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10510-2  600-22179-10510-4
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control ~ 53883-228-54705  LG6253  15177LAGO31 Gallon 4 0-22179-10511-9  100-22179-10511-6

www.montereylawngarden.com



Controls numerous |ASLEFS:

Ants, Spiders, Mites, and (V[ 071°¢

listed on PVM LM

Monterey” Mosquito Control (0.3% bifenthrin)

+ Eliminates mosquitoes that may transmit West Nile Virus
- Controls outdoor pests for up to 6 weeks and indoor pests for up to 4 months
- Use on lawns, trees, shrubs, roses, ornamentals, and around house foundations

Product EPA Registration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Mosquito Control ~ 53883-228-54705  LG6279  15177LAG074Q Quart 6 0-22179-10513-3  600-22179-10513-5
Monterey® Mosquito Control ~ 53883-228-54705  LG6264  15177LAG022Q  320zRTS 6 0-22179-10522-5  600-22179-10522-7

Mallet® 2F T&O (21.4% imidacloprid)

« Controls lawn grubs, such as masked chafers and white grubs

« Controls a broad spectrum of insects and borer pests

+ Quick knockdown and long-lasting residual control

+ Can be used as a soil drench (Up to 12 weeks of control) or a foliar spray (Up to 3-4 weeks of control)
+ Can be used in or around turf, ornamentals, fruit and nut trees, vegetables, greenhouse plants, etc.

Product EPA Registration# ~ TO No. Product Code  Pkg.Size ~ Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Mallet® 2F T&0 228-695 106317  15176NUF014 Pint 6 1-91662-01507-2  600-91662-01507-7

www.montereylawngarden.com



13

Sluggo® (1% iron phosphate) \’ OMRI

« OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening
« Controls snails & slugs
+ Sluggo® contains iron phosphate and can be used around pets and wildlife

« Labeled for use in vegetable gardens up until harvest and remains effective after rain
« One pound covers up to 2,000 sq. ft.

Product
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®

Sluggo® Quarter Pallet

EPA Registration
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705
67702-3-54705

# LG No.
LG6515
LG 6500
166530
LG 6555
166510
166520
1G 10032

Product Code
18010LAG202NEU
18010LAG214NEU
18010LAG252NEU
18010LAG307NEU
18010LAG300NEU
18010LAG350NEU
18010LAG235NEU

Pkg. Size
11lb.
251b
5lb
101b

101b Bag

401b Bag
251b

Sluggo® Plus (0.97% iron phosphate + 0.07% spinosad) \’ OMRI

For Organic Use

OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening
Controls slugs, snails, earwigs, sow bugs (roly poly), pill bugs, and cutworms
Can be used on ornamentals, vegetables, fruit trees, berries, turf, and in non-commercial greenhouses
Now available in new packaging for 2.5 Ib. and 5 Ib. bottles!
Scatter bait at 2 - 1 Ib. per 1,000 sq. ft. around and near the plants that need protection

Product
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus Quarter Pallet

EPA Registration #
67702-24-54705
67702-24-54705
67702-24-54705
67702-24-54705
67702-24-54705

LG No.
LG 6575
166570
LG 6580
1G 6585
LG 10081

Sluggo’ Maxx (3% iron phosphate) \’ OMRI

Product Code
18012LAG202NEU
18012LAG214NEU
18012LAG252NEU
18012LAG307NEU
18012LAG235NEU

Pkg.Size  Case Pack

1lb.
251b

5lb
101b
251b

12
6
6
6
80

Item UPC
0-22179-10248-4
0-22179-10246-0
0-22179-10258-3
0-22179-10259-0
0-22179-10246-0

+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening
Controls snails and slugs and can be used around pets and wildlife
This product contains a higher concentration of iron phosphate than Sluggo® or Sluggo® Plus
3x more power in each pellet!
1 Ib. covers 11,000 sq. ft.

Product
Sluggo® Maxx
Sluggo® Maxx
Sluggo® Maxx

EPA Registration #
67702-55-54705
67702-55-54705
67702-55-54705

LG No.
LG 6542
LG 6544
LG 6546

Case UPC
100-22179-10248-1
100-22179-10246-7
100-22179-10258-0
100-22179-10259-7
200-22179-10246-4

Product Code Pkg. Size

18020LAG206
18020LAG218
18020LAG307

Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

11b.
21b.
101b.

Case Pack

For Organic Use

12
6
6
6
1
1

80

Item UPC
0-22179-10124-1
0-22179-10185-2
0-22179-10157-9
0-22179-10186-9
0-22179-10120-3
0-22179-10140-1
0-22179-10185-2

For Organic Use

Case Pack

6
6
6

Item UPC
0-22179-10520-1
0-22179-10519-5
0-22179-10521-8

Case UPC
100-22179-10124-8
100-22179-10185-9
100-22179-10157-6
100-22179-10186-6

No Case UPC
No Case UPC
200-22179-10185-6

Case UPC
600-22179-10520-3
600-22179-10519-7
600-22179-10521-0

www.montereylawngarden.com



All Natural Slug & Snail Spray RTU

+ Made from 100% naturally occurring plant materials

+ Repels snails and slugs on fruits, vegetables, citrus, and ornamentals
« Excellent choice for preventative control!

« Can be used up to the day of harvest

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
All Natural Slug & Snail Spray RTU n/a 1G6440  15118LAGO21S  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10290-3  100-22179-10290-0

NEMATICIDE

Monterey® Nematode Control L@

For Organic Use

+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

« Contains Saponins of Quilloja Saponaria, which comes from the
bark of a South American tree called Quilloja

« Controls plant parasitic nematodes in home gardens and lawns

« Can also be used pre-planting or on established plants such as
berries, citrus, grapes, nut and fruit trees, cole crops, cucurbit
crops, vegetables, ornamentals, and lawns

+ Can be used up to the day of harvest

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Nematode Control ~ 82572-1-54705 lG6356  19005LAG022DKC ~ Quart 6 0-22179-10395-5  200-22179-10395-9

www.montereylawngarden.com 14



FUNGICIDES

Liqui-Cop‘“’ (27.1% Copper-Count®-N)

« Liquid copper fungicide for disease prevention on fruit trees, nuts, citrus, vegetables, and ornamentals
+ Very economical replacement for Bordeaux mixture and lime sulfur with an expanded label

« Extremely weatherproof and does not require oil or a sticker

«+ Can be mixed with oils such as Monterey Horticultural Oil, for use as a dormant spray on fruit
trees or as a summer foliar spray

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Liqui-Cop® 54705-7 163102 09006LAG003 80z 12 0-22179-10475-4  100-22179-10475-1
Liqui-Cop® 54705-7 163104 09006LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10011-4  200-22179-10011-8
Liqui-Cop® 54705-7 1G3109 09006LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10012-1  600-22179-10012-3
Liqui-Cop® 54705-7 163117 09006LAGO3TMNR Gallon 4 0-22179-10330-6  100-22179-10330-3
Liqui-Cop® 54705-7 1G3190 09006LAGO2TMNRR 32 0z RTS 12 0-22179-10257-6  100-22179-10257-3

Monterey® Liquid Copper Fungicide RTU \’ @@

For Organic Use

+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

« Use in homes, home gardens, and home greenhouses

+ Dormant and growing season fungicide for flowers, fruits, and vegetables
« Can be used up to the day of harvest

« Controls listed plant diseases

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Liquid Copper FungicideRTU ~ 67702-1-54705 ~ LG3154  09055LAG021  320zRTU 12 0-22179-10461-7  100-22179-10461-4

Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand AV 4 @@

« OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

A preventative biofungicide and bactericide that controls powdery mildew, downy mildew,
pythium early and late blight, black spot, and many other diseases

« When used as a drench, this product colonizes plant roots to prevent establishment of
disease-causing fungi and bacteria

« For use in and around homes and home gardens: vegetables, flowers, herbs, ornamentals,
trees, shrubs, and lawns

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand 70051-107-54705  LG3370  09053LAG006 8oz 0-22179-10443-3  100-22179-10443-0
Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand 70051-107-54705  LG3374  09053LAGO14 Pint 0-22179-10444-0  100-22179-10444-7
Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand 70051-107-54705  LG3382  09053LAG031 Gallon 0-22179-10447-1  100-22179-10447-8
Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand 70051-107-54705  LG3176  09053LAG022 320z RTS 0-22179-10517-1  600-22179-10517-3
Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand RTU ~ 70051-114-54705  LG3174  09054LAG021 320z RTU 12 0-22179-10448-8  100-22179-10448-5

SN B O O

\’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

15 www.montereylawngarden.com



Eradicate DW with

&

high quality [FLid CEAALS

Monterey® Consan® 20

« Lawn, garden, and household fungicide, algaecide, disinfectant, and deodorizer
« For use on ornamental plants, grasses, trees, roses, crepe myrtles, and household hard surfaces

« Highly concentrated, broad spectrum disease control; controls black spot on roses and kills toadstools
« Water soluble and biodegradable multi-function indoor/outdoor disinfectant

Product
Monterey® Consan® 20
Monterey® Consan®20

Monterey® Consan® 20

EPA Registration #
10324-94-54705
10324-94-54705
10324-94-54705

LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size ~ Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
1G3234  09052LAG014 Pint 6 0-22179-10458-7  600-22179-10458-9
1G3235  09052LAGO74 Quart 6 0-22179-10459-4  600-22179-10459-6
1G3240  09052LAG031 Gallon 4 0-22179-10460-0  100-22179-10460-7

Monterey® Garden Phos™ (45.8% phosphorus acid)

« Soil drench, foliar spray, or basal bark application on ornamentals, trees, bedding plants, and more

« Control of root rot, downy mildew, fire blight, Sudden Oak Death (S5.0.D.), phytophthora

and pythium diseases, and other listed diseases

Product EPA Registration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC
Monterey® GardenPhos™ 83416154705 1G3303  09023LAG014  Pint 6 0-22179-10454-9
Monterey® Garden Phos™ 83416-1-54705  1G3307  09023LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10455-6
Monterey® Garden Phos™ ~ 83416-1-54705 163312 09023LAG031  Gallon 4 0-22179-10456-3
Monterey® GardenPhos™  83416-1-54705  LG3316  09023LAG042 2.5 Gallon 2 0-22179-10457-0
® L] ™ .
*Monterey® Fungi-Max" Brand (2% myclobutanil)
. Systemic action fungicide that protects plants for up to two weeks
« Use on ornamentals, lawns, fruit and nut trees, berries, and vegetables
« Prevents and controls all major plant diseases
Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Fungi-Max™Brand ~ 42750-196-54705 163213 09041LAGO06 8oz 6 0-22179-10463-1  100-22179-10463-8
Monterey® Fungi-Max™Brand ~ 42750-196-54705 163216  09041LAG014  Pint 6 0-22179-10464-8  100-22179-10464-5

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

3336°F (41.25% thiophanate-methyl)

Case UPC
600-22179-10454-1
600-22179-10455-8
100-22179-10456-0
100-22179-10457-7

« Systemic fungicide for lawns, cool and warm season turf, bedding plants, groundcovers, etc.
« Controls Anthracnose, Brown Rot, Black Spot, Blight, Powdery Mildew, etc.

« Easy-to-use liquid formulation

+ Tank-mix compatible with most commonly used pesticides

Product
3336°F

EPA Registration# ~ TO No.
1001-69 103113

Product Code  Pkg. Size
09060CLE014 Pint 6

Case Pack

www.montereylawngarden.com

[tem UPC
1-91662-01506-5

(ase UPC

600-91662-01506-0



17

TRrAPS + LURES

Pheromone Traps
+ These traps include: Codling Moth Trap & Lure, Peach Tree Borer Trap & Lure, Olive Fruit Fly
Trap & Lure, Citrus Leafminer Trap & Lure
+ Pheromones attract male insects, who then get caught in the trap
« For mass trapping, use 2 or more traps per tree; for monitoring insect populations, use 1 trap per tree

Spider Traps Yellow Sticky Traps

- Sticky traps that catch spiders, are safe for organic uses, « Controls insects without any insecticides; attracts insects by color
and contain no pesticides « Traps are ready-to-use, moisture resistant, and pesticide-free

Indoor Fly Traps Honey Bee & Lady Bug Attractants

« Controls houseflies without any insecticides - Attracts beneficial insects to your garden

- Traps are ready-to-use, moisture resistant, and non-toxic « Ladybugs and lacewings feed on pests; honeybees pollinate crops

Product EPARegistration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC

Citrus Leafminer Trap & Lure n/a 1G8920  17013LAG960SPR 2Traps 12 0-22179-10289-7  100-22179-10289-4

Codling Moth Trap & Lure n/a 1G 8500 17006LAG960 2Traps 12 0-22179-10227-9  100-22179-10227-6

Olive Fruit Fly Trap & Lure n/a LG 8700 17005LAG960 2Traps 12 0-22179-10229-3  100-22179-10229-0
Pantry Moth Trap & Lure n/a 1G8910  17012LAG960SPR 2Traps 12 0-22179-10285-9  100-22179-10285-6 .

PeachTree Borer Trap & Lure n/a LG8710  17010LAG960SPR 2Traps 12 0-22179-10271-2  100-22179-10271-9

Honey Bee Attractant n/a LG 8610 17008LAG964  1Kit (3 Lures) 12 0-22179-10234-7  100-22179-10234-4

Indoor FlyTrap & Lure n/a LG8900  17011LAGI66SPR 4Traps 12 0-22179-10269-9  100-22179-10269-6

Lady Bug Attractant n/a 1G8510 17009LAG964 1Kit (3 Lures) 12 0-22179-10235-4  100-22179-10235-1

SpiderTrap n/a 1G8620  17014LAGI66SPR 4Traps 12 0-22179-10334-4  100-22179-10334-1

Yellow Sticky Trap n/a 1G 8800 17007LAG962 5Traps 12 0-22179-10230-9  100-22179-10230-6

RODENTICIDE

Monterey® Go-Die® Gopher Bait (0.5% strychnine)

« Effective strychnine-treated grain with no “bait shyness”

« This product may only be used for the control of pocket gophers
below ground

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Go-Die® Gopher Bait ~ 53883-23-54705 LG 9250  20050LAG206 11b 6 0-22179-10499-0  600-22179-10499-2

www.montereylawngarden.com



GROWTH REGULATORS

Sucker-Stopper® RTU (1.15% NAA/napthalaneacetate)

+ This ready-to-use (RTU) formula stops suckers from roots and from pruning wounds for
up to 6 months

« Controls sprouts and sucker growth on apples, olives, pears, non-bearing citrus, and
ornamental woody plants

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Sucker-Stopper®RTU  5481-460-54705  LG4300  10008LAGO14AMV 16 0z RTU 6 0-22179-10392-4  100-22179-10392-1

Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (Dual Use) (3.9% ethephon)

« Prevents fruit formation on trees listed on the label

+ Apply during full bloom on trees or greenhouse ornamentals

« Controls both leafy and dwarf mistletoe

« For residential and commercial application in most states excluding CA and NY

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  (Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use) 54705-8 1G 4102 10001LAGO14 Pint 6 0-22179-10133-3  600-22179-10133-5
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use) 54705-8 LG 4107 10001LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10134-0  600-22179-10134-2
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use) 54705-8 LG4110  10001LAGO31BAYD Gallon 4 0-22179-10035-0  100-22179-10035-7
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use) 54705-8 LG4120  10001LAGO42BAYD 2.5 Gallon 2 0-22179-10214-9  100-22179-10214-6

Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (Residential Only) (3.9% ethephon)

+ Prevents fruit formation on trees listed on the label

+ Apply during full bloom on trees or greenhouse ornamentals
« Controls both leafy and dwarf mistletoe

+ For residential application ONLY in AZ, CA, NY, and WA

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (R0) 54705-8 LG4142  10001LAGOT4RO Pint 6 0-22179-10502-7  600-22179-10502-9
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (R0) 54705-8 1G4146  10001LAGO74RO Quart 6 0-22179-10503-4  600-22179-10503-6
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (RO) 54705-8 LG4150  10001LAGO31RO Gallon 4 0-22179-10504-1  100-22179-10504-8

Florel® Brand Pistill (3.9% ethephon)

« Prevents nuisance fruit on ornamental trees and shrubs

« Removes mistletoe from ornamental conifers and deciduous trees

+ Use in production of cantaloupe, cucumber, pumpkin, and squash hybrid seed
+ Induces flowering of ornamental bromeliads

« For commercial application ONLY in AZ, CA, NY, and WA

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Florel® Brand Pistill 54705-8 LG4124  10001LAGO31P Gallon 4 0-22179-10032-9  100-22179-10032-6
Florel® Brand Pistill 54705-8 1G4126  10001LAGO42P 2.5 Gallon 2 0-22179-10265-1  100-22179-10265-8

www.montereylawngarden.com 18



FERTILIZERS

*Epsom Salts (9.8% magnesium sulfate) [ OMRI

For Organic Use

+ OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening
« Promotes bloom in roses and other flowering plants
+ Absorbed through the roots and foliage of plants to help the plants produce chlorophyll

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Epsom Salts n/a LG7220  34006LAG232PHQ 41b 6 0-22179-10084-8 ~ 100-22179-10084-5

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Foli-Cal® Concentrate (0% calcium + 2% nitrogen)

« Liquid calcium formulation based on 10% calcium acetate

- For use on tomatoes, peppers, eggplant, etc. to prevent calcium-deficiency
disorders such as blossom end-rot and bitter-pit in apples

« Foli-Cal can be used on vegetables as well as tree and vine crops

Product ~ EPARegistration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size CasePack [tem UPC Case UPC
Foli-Cal® n/a 1G7204  28018LAGO14 Pint 6 0-22179-10081-7  600-22179-10081-9
Foli-Gal® n/a 1G7196  28018LAGO31T  Gallon 4 0-22179-10496-9  100-22179-10496-6

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Foli-Cal® RTU (0.72% calcium + 0.02% nitrogen)

+ New Ready-To-Use (RTU) liquid calcium formulation
« Prevents and Treats plant physiological disorders associated with calcium deficiency
+ Prevents blossom end-rot on tomatoes, peppers, and melons due to calcium deficiency

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Foli-Cal® RTU n/a 1G7198  28149LAGO21CMR 320z RTU 12 0-22179-10399-3  100-22179-10399-0

.& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Fish & Guano® (9-6-2)

« A concentrated fertilizer from liquid fish and bird guano
+ 9-6-2 high analysis fertilizer

+ Excellent for houseplants and outdoor ornamentals
Can be applied as a soil drench or foliar spray

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Fish & Guano® n/a LG7265  28015LAG021SEAH Quart 12 0-22179-10389-4  100-22179-10389-1

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

19 www.montereylawngarden.com



Get the most from your and

ardlens with our Fertilizers

*Tomato Blossom Spray RTU
+ Ready-To-Use (RTU) formula that may promote flowers, increase blossom set, decrease
blossom end-rot and increase yields

+ It can be used on tomatoes, cucumbers, squash, peppers, eggplant, melons, pumpkins, okra,
strawberries, and other blooming crops

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Tomato Blossom Spray RTU n/a 1G7234  28147LAGOTACMR 16 0zRTU 6 0-22179-10398-6  600-22179-10398-8
Tomato Blossom Spray RTU n/a 167236  28147LAGO12CMR 160z RTU 12 0-22179-10398-6  100-22179-10398-3

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer (182-2+1%iron)

« Coversupto 1 acre
« Specially formulated for pasture grasses and legumes
+ Promotes plant growth and vigor

Product EPA Registration# LG No. ProductCode ~ Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer n/a 167103 45012LAGO031 Gallon 4 0-22179-10489-1  100-22179-10489-8
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer n/a LG7142  45012LAG100  2.5Gallon 2 0-22179-10523-2  100-22179-10523-9
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer n/a LG7144  45012LAGO68 5 Gallon 1 0-22179-10524-9 No Case UPC

ﬁ‘. California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® All Purpose (10-9-5 + micronutrients)

« Contains micronutrients which improve growth, blooms, size and quality of fruits and vegetables.
- Use on ornamentals, fruits, annuals, perennials, gardens, vegetables, trees, and shrubs
- Source of nutrition for plants

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® All Purpose Fertilizer n/a 167342  45013LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10525-6  100-22179-10525-3
Monterey® All Purpose Fertilizer n/a 167344  45013LAGT01 Gallon 4 0-22179-10526-3  100-22179-10526-0

}‘1\. California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® Nutra Green" (5-10-5 + micronutrients)

- A fertilizer that contains macro and micro nutrients

+ Can help improve growth, blooms, size, and quality of fruits and vegetables
« Can be used on ornamentals, fruits, vegetables, gardens, trees, and shrubs

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Nutra Green™ n/a 1G7362  45002LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10535-5  100-22179-10535-2
Monterey® Nutra Green™ n/a 167372 45002LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10536-2 ~ 100-22179-10536-9

11\. California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

www.montereylawngarden.com



Easy-to-use liquid Fertilizers
promote Plant G

*Monterey® Pro-Bloom

- Promotes blossoms

« Contains phosphate and potassium, which are particularly useful to encourage
blooming of ornamentals

- Can be used to prevent or correct nutrient deficiencies

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Pro-Bloom n/a LG7354  45010LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10540-9  100-22179-10540-9
Monterey® Pro-Bloom n/a LG7356  45010LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10541-6  100-22179-10541-3
Monterey® Pro-Bloom (CA Only) n/a LG7380  45010LAG136CA  Quart 10 0-22179-10531-7  100-22179-10531-4
Monterey® Pro-Bloom (CA Only) n/a 1G7382  45010LAG101CA  Gallon 4 0-22179-10532-4  100-22179-10532-1

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® Seed Starter (1-1-1)

+ Contains nutrients that promote root and shoot growth

« Can be used on newly seeded lawns, vegetable gardens, and other plant seedlings
« Emergence of the seedling should be seen in the first 10 days

« Improves soil nutrition to help promote a vigorous root system for plants

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size ~ Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Seed Starter n/a 1G7358 45047LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10533-1  100-22179-10533-8

A California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® Soil Stimulator™ (10-0-0+ 5% calcium)

+ Can be used to promote root growth

- Contains calcium which helps prevent blossom end rot in tomatoes

« Excellent for gardens, ornamentals, all bedding plants, lawns, trees, shrubs, vegetables,
and fruit trees

Product EPA Registration# ~ LGNo. ~ ProductCode  Pkg.Size  CasePack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Soil Stimulator™ n/a LG7368  45008LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10538-6  100-22179-10538-3
Monterey® Soil Stimulator™ n/a LG7370  45008LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10539-3  100-22179-10539-0

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Monterey® Turf Booster (18-2-2+1%iron)

« Contains 3 forms of nitrogen for effective use during growth and development
« Specially formulated for lawns and turf

« May enhance root growth and soil nutrition; keeps turf green

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size ~ Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Turf Booster n/a LG7346  45012LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10527-0  100-22179-10527-7
Monterey® Turf Booster n/a 1G7348  45012LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10528-7  100-22179-10528-4

,& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

21 www.montereylawngarden.com



*Monterey® Tree Feast™ (5-7-5+ micronutrients)

+ Can be used on all types of trees
« Specially formulated to help plant and root growth in trees
« Contains helpful micronutrients

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Monterey® Tree Feast n/a LG 7364 45009LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10537-9  100-22179-10537-6

.& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

IrON PRODUCTS

*Monterey® Iron Combo"“ (1-0-2 + 4% iron + micronutrients)

« Broad spectrum micronutrient fertilizer
- Use on ornamentals, fruits, vegetables, lawns, gardens, trees, and shrubs
« Helps correct and prevent iron and other micronutrient deficiencies

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Iron Combo™ n/a 1G7350 45001LAG136 Quart 10 0-22179-10529-4  100-22179-10529-1
Monterey® Iron Combo™ n/a 167352 45001LAG101 Gallon 4 0-22179-10530-0  100-22179-10530-7

.& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

www.montereylawngarden.com 22



*¥*Monterey® Iron Tree Treats (1-0-0+4.5%ron)

« Alleviates iron chlorosis and other micronutrient deficiencies in trees

« Capsules are readily soluble in water

+ Nutrients are translocated in the tree and spread where disease is most prevalent
« Each packet contains 15 tablets

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size (ase Pack Item UPC (ase UPC
Monterey® Iron Tree Treats n/a 1G7360 45006LAG806 0.8 0z (15 Tablets) 8 0-22179-10534-8  100-22179-10534-5

4"1\- California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Dr. Iron°® (55% sulfur + 22% iron) \QMRL

For Organic Use

« Contains 22% iron to correct iron deficiency
+ No-stain formula and will not burn
+ Reduces soil pH

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC

Dr. Iron® n/a LG7115  36001LAG282TGR  7Ibbag 8 0-22179-10270-5  100-22179-10270-2
Dr.Iron® n/a 167122 36001LAG333TGR  21Ibbag 1 0-22179-10247-7 No Case UPC
Dr.Iron® n/a LG7117  36001LAG350TGR  401bbag 1 0-22179-10151-7 No Case UPC

& California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Dr. Iron® Liquid (15-0-0

+ Promotes rapid turf green-up and dark green color

+ Dual action: absorbed through both the leaves and the roots

+ For use on turf/lawn and ornamentals

+ Low-stain formulation

« Available in both quart concentrate and ready-to-spray (RTS) formulation
+ Contains 15% nitrogen and 6% iron

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Dr. Iron® Liquid n/a 167129 28010LAG074 Quart 6 0-22179-10365-8  600-22179-10365-0
Dr. Iron® Liquid n/a 1G7262  28010LAGO21CMRR 32 0z RTS 12 0-22179-10366-5  100-22179-10366-2

fi\- California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

*Sequestar® Iron 6% (6% Fe EDDHA chelated iron)

- Effective chelated iron that corrects and prevents iron deficiency with lasting results
- Prevents and corrects iron chlorosis
« Ideal for alkaline soils

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Sequestar® ron 6% n/a LG 7150 22018LAG712 40z 12 0-22179-10077-0 100-22179-10077-7
Sequestar® [ron 6% n/a LG 7250 22018LAG232 41b bag 6 0-22179-10213-2  100-22179-10213-9

{‘i\. California Proposition 65: WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov*

www.montereylawngarden.com



DYES 4+ PIGMENTS

Monterey® Black, Blue & Dark Blue Pond Dyes

« Super strength — 1 Quart treats 1 Acre of water (4 - 6 ft. deep)

+ 1 Quart concentrate is 4X stronger than competitive products and treats
like 1 Gallon

« Liquid concentrates available in Blue, Dark Blue, and Black formulations
+ 3 shades of pond dyes for use in ponds, fountains, lakes, or lagoons

« When used at label rate will not stain birds or fish

- Harmless to humans as well as wildlife

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Blue Pond Dye n/a LG 1165 51003LAG021 Quart 12 0-22179-10437-2 100-22179-10437-9
Monterey® Dark Blue Pond Dye n/a 1G1167  50019LAG021 Quart 12 0-22179-10438-9  100-22179-10438-6
Monterey® Black Pond Dye n/a LG1169  50020LAG021 Quart 12 0-22179-10439-6  100-22179-10439-3

Monterey® Black & Dark Blue Pond Dyes WSB

« Easy to use pond/lake colorant and apply to water
- Fast dispersing granules in water soluble bags
« Pre-measured for accurate usage

Product EPA Registration # LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Blue Pond Dye WSB n/a LG1164  50013LAG776 500z 4 0-22179-10433-4  100-22179-10433-1
Monterey® Black Pond Dye WSB n/a LG1178  50023LAG267 250z 4 0-22179-10442-6  100-22179-10442-3

¥*Monterey® Green Lawn Pigment

« Use in drought areas to extend lawn appearance and as a replacement to overseeding
on dormant lawns

+ Highly concentrated for low use rate; natural in color
+ Long-lasting formulation that treats up to 5,000 sq. ft.

Product EPARegistration# ~ LGNo.  ProductCode ~ Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Green Lawn Pigment n/a LG1162  04013LAG021 Quart 12 0-22179-10432-7  100-22179-10432-4

ATTENTION: This product contains a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer.*

www.montereylawngarden.com 24



Mark-It Blue®

« Spray solution blue colorant that indicates where you have applied a chemical spray
« Works great with Remuda® and other herbicides as well as fertilizers and insecticides
- Avoid skips and overlapping; washes off without staining, is non-toxic, and dissipates with sunlight

Herbicide Helper (80% oil concentrate)

+ Spreader/penetrant for use with herbicides for improved performance
« Use with Grass Getter®, Remuda®, and other herbicides for better weed control
« Widely used in herbicidal sprays

Product
Herbicide Helper
Herhicide Helper
Herbicide Helper
Herbicide Helper

EPA Registration #
(A-54705-50001-AA
CA-54705-50001-AA
CA-54705-50001-AA
CA-54705-50001-AA

LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size
LG 1109 05005LAG006 80z
1G1105  01013LAGO0O3CMR 80z
LG 1104 05005LAG014 Pint
LG1100  01013LAGOT2CMR Pint

Case Pack
6
12
6
12

Item UPC
0-22179-10117-3
0-22179-10117-3
0-22179-10013-8
0-22179-10013-8

ADTVVANTS

Case UPC
600-22179-10117-5
100-22179-10117-0
600-22179-10013-0
100-22179-10013-5

Product EPARegistration# LG No. Product Code Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Mark-It Blue® n/a LG1125  04007LAGT07CMR 20z 2% 0-22179-10138-8  100-22179-10138-5
Mark-It Blue® n/a LG1130  04007LAGO03CMR 80z 12 0-22179-10139-5  100-22179-10139-2
Mark-It Blue® n/a 61142 04007LAG012 Pint 12 0-22179-10462-4  100-22179-10462-1
Mark-It Blue® n/a LG1128  04007LAGO21CMR  Quart 12 0-22179-10382-5  100-22179-10382-2
Mark-It Blue® n/a LG1132  04007LAGO31CMR  Gallon 4 0-22179-10418-1  100-22179-10418-8
®
Brandt® Ultra 90
+ Improves wetting of foliage and enhances effectiveness of spray applications
+ Contains a humectant to increase the spray’s drying time
+ Use with most pesticides and foliar nutrient sprays
« Will NOT cause excessive foaming or corrosion within the tank.
Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Brandt®Ultra%0 ~ 48813-50021-AA LG 1186  01037BRNOT4U  Pint 6 0-17622-00002-8  600-17622-00002-0
®
Monterey® Odor Mask
« Wintergreen-scented odor masking agent
« Apply to walls, floors, work benches, etc. to mask undesirable odors
Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Odor Mask n/a LG1183  06001LAGO14 Pint 6 0-22179-10478-5  100-22179-10478-2

25 www.montereylawngarden.com



Spreadeirs and Stickers

to add to your S[Zidy T U<

Monterey® Magnify
« Use on lawns, ornamentals, and non-crop areas

+ Formulated with ammonium salts, non-ionic surfactants, and anti-foaming agents

+ Enhances the biological activity and leaf-surface penetration of herbicides, defoliants, and
desiccants whose labels specify the addition of ammonium sulfate/nitrate and/or surfactants

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code  Pkg.Size  Case Pack [tem UPC Case UPC
Monterey® Magnify n/a LG1150  01017LAGO21 Quart 12 0-22179-10424-2  100-22179-10424-9

Spray Tank Cleaner

- Take care of your spray equipment to prevent cross contamination of your sprays and fertilizers
+ Use to clean out the sprayer after each application
« Prolong sprayer life and avoid clogging of nozzles

Product EPA Registration# LG No. Product Code Pkg. Size  Case Pack Item UPC Case UPC
Spray Tank Cleaner n/a LG1140  06002LAGOT2CMR Pint 12 0-22179-10164-7  100-22179-10164-4

ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS

Azera® Gardening - Contains Azadirachtin and pyrethrins that kills a broad spectrum of listed pests; OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

Brandt Indicate 5 - pH indicator, acidifier, water conditioner, and wetter/spreader

Green Tree Pro Nutriboosters™ - Tree injection unit for homeowners

Pentra-Bark® - Penetrating surfactant for use with Monterey Garden Phos™

PyGanic® Gardening - Organic insecticide that contains natural pyrethrins; OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

Odor Eliminator RTU - Eliminate odors from smoke, spoilage, dead animals, urine, feces, and vomit

TriTek® - Spray oil emulsion fungicide, insecticide, and miticide; OMRI Listed for Organic Gardening

www.montereylawngarden.com 26



27

DiseLays %

Convenient Store Displays
* Pre-packaged display cases

¢ Designed to fit a variety of bottle sizes

¢ Stackable and interlocking trays

* Made of heavy-duty cardboard designed to
carry product weight

VARTER PALLETS

Now Available for Sluggo® and Sluggo® Plus!
® Contains familiar products in new packaging!
¢ Available for 2.5 Ib sizes
* Convenient floor display for your store
* 80 units of product per quarter pallet

* Made of heavy-duty cardboard designed to
carry product weight

www.montereylawngarden.com



ORGANIC PRODUCTS

Organic Materials Review Institute OMRI

For Organic Use

EpsomSalts........ccoovviiiiiiiiiiinininnnns page19  Monterey® Horticultural il . .......
FruitTree SprayPlus.............coovvvvnnnnnen, page 8 Monterey® Nematode Control
Monterey® AntControl ..............coovvvnnnnn. page10  Sluggo®

Monterey® Liquid Copper FungicideRTU ............ page15  Sluggo® Maxx

Monterey® Complete Disease Control Brand......... page15  Sluggo® Plus

Monterey®B.t. ...oovvviiiiiii page 7

\’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

Sales Team Title Cell

Mark Hand National Sales Manager and Key Accounts Manager 541.520.5225
Dale Adamson Territory Manager (TX, 0K, KS, MO) 205.529.3810
Wendell Flowers Territory Manager (AL, AR, FL, GA, SC, NG, TN, MS, LA) 334.398.3299
Bob Petrilli Territory Manager (OH, M1, IN, 1A, WI, MN;, KY) 330.998.4598
Dave Selden Key Accounts Manager/Turf and Ornamental 805.453.7099
(layton Smith Key Accounts Manager/Horticulturist (CA, AZ, NV, UT, NM, HI) 209.470.0969
Jeff Staub Territory Manager (ME, NH, VT, RI, MA, CT, NY, NJ, MD, VA, DE, PA) 570.582.5034
Jacob McLendon Territory Manager (CO, NE, WY, ND, SD) 334.498.4256
John Brackin Territory Manager (Pacific Northwest) 435.760.4035

Trademark Credits:
Copper Count-N is a registered trademark of Mineral Research
& Development Co., a division of Chemical Specialties.
Surflan is a registered trademark of UPL.
Florel is a registered trademark of Bayer Aktiengesellschaft.

. Brandt, Indicate 5, Consan, Dust Binder, Foli-Cal, Manni-Plex,
Monterey, Sequestar, and TriTek are registered trademarks of
Brandt Consolidated, Inc.

Turflon, Transline, and Conserve are registered trademarks of
CORTEVA Agriscience, Inc.

. SedgeHammer and Treflan are registered trademarks of Gowan
Company L.L.C.

All Natural Mite & Insect Control, Crab-E-Rad, Dr. Iron,
Fish & Guano, Go-Die, Grass Getter, Liqui-Cop, Mark-It Blue,
Remuda, Spurge Power, Sucker-Stopper, Thistledown,

and Weed Impede are registered trademarks of Lawn and
Garden Products, Inc.

Garden Phos and Fungi-Max are trademarks of Lawn and
Garden Products, Inc.

Drive, Pendulum, and Poast are registered trademarks of
BASF Ag Products.

Iron Combo, Nutra Green, Soil Stimulator, and Tree Feast are
trademarks of BAICOR, LC.

Email
mark.hand@brandmonterey.co
dale.adamson@brandtmonterey.co
wendell.flowers@brandtmonterey.co
bob.petrilli@brandtmonterey.co
david.selden@brandtmonterey.co
clayton.smith@brandtmonterey.co
jeff.staub@brandtmonterey.co
jacob.mclendon@brandtmonterey.co
john.brackin@brandtmonterey.co

3336, 4-Speed, AquaSweep, Change Up, Cheetah, Cool
Power, Horsepower, Mallet, Quincept, and Triplet are
trademarks of Nufarm Americas Inc.

GreenTree Pro Nutriboosters is a trademark of Arbor
Systems, LLC.

Azera and PyGanic are registered trademarks of
McLaughlin, Gormley, King Company.

Pentra-Bark is a registered trademark of Quest Products
Corporation.

Sluggo is a registered trademark of W. Neudorff
GmbH, KG, Germany.

ATTENTION: Not all products listed in this catalog are registered for use in all states. Before buying and using a product, please contact your local distributor or the lead regulatory agency within your specific state and/or locality.

www.montereylawngarden.com

28



ToP SeLLERS

OMRI

For Organic Use

Monterey® Garden Insect Spray Dr. Iron® Sluggo®
Effective organic insect control C?"ECtS i(fjoln deficiency in (an be used around pets and wildlife to
based on spinosad plants and lawns control slugs and snails
Most Popular Size: 1 Pt. Most Popular Size: 21 Ib. Most Popular Size: 2.5 Ib.
Monterey® Horticultural Oil Monterey® Complete
Controls insects in citrus, tree and vine crops, Disease Control Brand
ornamentals, and vegetable crops Biofungicide and bactericide for
Most Popular Size: 1Qt. Monterey® B.t plant disease control

Controls caterpillar-type insects Most Popular Size: TPt

without harming birds, worms, or
beneficial insects

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

\’ Meets National Organic Program (NOP) standards for Organic Gardening.

29 www.montereylawngarden.com



Florel® Brand Growth
Regulator

Prevents fruit formation on trees
and ornamentals; also controls
both leafy and dwarf mistletoe

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

Liqui-Cop®

Liquid copper fungicide for disease

prevention in fruit and nut trees,
vegetables, and ornamentals

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

www.montereylawngarden.com

Monterey® Garden Phos™

Systemic fungicide that controls root
rot, downy mildew, fire blight, sudden
oak death, and many other diseases

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

Monterey® Once a
Year Insect Control Il
Soil drench on ornamental trees,

shrubs, and certain fruit and nut
trees; use around roots

Most Popular Size: 1 Qt.

Top SeLLERS

Weed Impede®

Effective preemergence herbicide
that controls weeds for up to 6
months

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

Spurge Power®

Contains 3 active ingredients that
control broadleaf weeds in lawns

Most Popular Size: 1 Pt.

30



LG No.

1G1100
1G1104
1G1105
LG 1109
161125
161128
1G1130
161132
1G1140
161142
1G1150
1G1160
1G1162
161164
1G1165
1G1167
1G1169
1G1178
161183
1G1186
1G3102
1G3104
1G3109
163117
163154
163174
1G3176
1G3190
163213
163216
163234
1G3236
1G3240
163303
163307
163312
163316
163370
163374
163378
163382
164102
1G4107
1G4110
1G4120
1G4124
1G4126
1G4300

31

PRAPUCT TNDEX

LG No.

Product
Herbicide Helper (12-Pack)
Herbicide Helper (6-Pack)
Herbicide Helper (12-Pack)
Herbicide Helper (6-Pack)
Mark-lt Blue®
Mark-lt Blue®
Mark-1t Blue®
Mark-lt Blue®
Spray Tank Cleaner
Mark-lt Blue®
Monterey® Magnify
Pentra-Bark®
Monterey® Green Lawn Pigment
Monterey® Blue Pond Dye WSB
Monterey® Blue Pond Dye
Monterey® Dark Blue Pond Dye
Monterey® Black Pond Dye
Monterey® Black Pond Dye WSB
Monterey® Odor Mask
Brandt® Ultra 90
Liqui-Cop®
Liqui-Cop®
Liqui-Cop®
Liqui-Cop®
Monterey® Liquid Copper Fungicide RTU
Monterey® Complete Disease Control RTU
Monterey® Complete Disease Control
Liqui-Cop® RTS
Monterey® Fungi-Max Brand™
Monterey® Fungi-Max Brand™
Monterey® Consan® 20
Monterey® Consan® 20
Monterey® Consan® 20
Monterey® Garden Phos™
Monterey® Garden Phos™
Monterey® Garden Phos™
Monterey® Garden Phos™
Monterey® Complete Disease Control
Monterey® Complete Disease Control
Monterey® Complete Disease Control
Monterey® Complete Disease Control
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use)
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use)
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use)
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (dual use)
Florel® Brand Pistill
Florel® Brand Pistill
Sucker-Stopper® RTU

Size
Pint
Pint
8oz
8oz
20z

Quart
8oz

Gallon
Pint
Pint

Quart

Quart

Quart

50 0z

Quart

Quart

Quart

250z
Pint
Pint
8oz
Pint

Quart

Gallon

320zRTU
320zRTU
320zRTS
320zRTS
8oz
Pint
Pint

Quart

Gallon
Pint

Quart

Gallon

25 Gallon
8oz
Pint

Quart

Gallon
Pint

Quart

Gallon

25Gallon

Gallon

25Gallon
160zRTU

165129
1G5134
1G5137
1G5146
1G5149
1G5180
1G5185
1G5190
1G5195
1G5206
1G5208
165212
165221
165225
165226
1G5268
1G5280
1G5285
165288
165290
165328
1G5330
1G5367
1G5405
1G5468
1G5482
1G5512
1G5518
165524
165592
1G5599
166127
166128
1G6130
1G6133
1G6135
1G6138
1G6140
166142
1G6145
1G6148
1G6150
1G6155
166158
1G6162
1G6166
166168
166172

Product
Weed Impede®
Weed Impede®
Weed Impede®
Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder
Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder
Remuda® Full Strength
Remuda® Full Strength
Remuda® Full Strength
Remuda® Full Strength
Crab-E-Rad® Plus RTS
Crab-E-Rad® Plus
Crab-E-Rad® Plus
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control
Weed Whacker Jet Spray
Weed Whacker
Weed Whacker
Weed Whacker
Weed Whacker
Grass Getter®
Grass Getter® Twin Pack
Monterey® Brush & Vine Control
SedgeHammer®+ Turf Herbicide
Star Thistle Killer
Thistledown®
Turflon® Ester
Turflon® Ester
Turflon® Ester
Spurge Power®
Spurge Power®
70% Neem Oil
70% Neem Oil
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray RTU
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
70% Neem Oil
70% Neem Oil
70% Neem Oil
Monterey® Neem Oil RTU
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray
Monterey® Ant, Roach & Spider Spray RTU
Monterey® Ant Control
Monterey® Ant Control

Monterey® Mite & Insect Control

Size
Pint
Gallon
Quart
Pint
Quart
Pint
Quart
Gallon
2.5Gallon
320zRTS
8oz
Pint
Gallon
Pint
Quart
180zRTU
Pint
Quart
320zRTS
Gallon
8oz
8oz
Quart
0.5fl oz
8oz
8oz
8oz
Pint
Quart
8oz
Pint
Pint
8oz
160zRTS
320zRTU
Quart
320zRTS
Pint
Gallon
160zRTS
320zRTU
Pint
Gallon
8oz
320zRTU
1lb
25lb
Pint

LG No.

166182
166186
166189
166196
166220
166228
166232
166239
166247
166253
166257
166260
166262
166264
166267
166274
166278
166279
166284
166286
166292
166294
166295
166299
166302
166308
166328
166332
166334
166336
166338
1G6342
1G6344
1G6350
1G6356
1G6378
166382
1G639%
1G6398
1G6440
1G6500
1G6510
1G6517
1G6520
1G6530
1G 6542
1G 6544
1G 6546

Product
Fruit Tree Spray Plus
FruitTree Spray Plus
FruitTree Spray Plus
Monterey® Rose & Flower Insect Spray
DIY Multi Insect Killer
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control
Take Down Garden Spray RTU
Take Down Garden Spray
Take Down Garden Spray
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control
Azera® Gardening
PyGanic® Gardening
PyGanic® Gardening
Monterey® Mosquito Control
Azera® Gardening
Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench
Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench
Monterey® Mosquito Control
All Natural Mite and Insect Control RTU®
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Brandt® TriTek®
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Monterey® Horticultural Oil
Vegetable Garden Soil Insecticide
Monterey® B.t.
Monterey® B.t.
Monterey® B.t.
Monterey® B.t.
Monterey® B.t. RTU
Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il
Monterey® B.t.
Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il
Monterey® Nematode Control
Bug Buster Il
Bug Buster Il
Bug Buster-0
Bug Buster-0
All Natural Snail & Slug Spray RTU
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo®
Sluggo® Maxx
Sluggo® Maxx
Sluggo® Maxx

www.montereylawngarden.com

Size
Pint
160zRTS
Quart
160z.RTU
15ml
Quart
320zRTU
Pint
Gallon
Gallon
8oz
Gallon
Quart
320zRTS
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Quart
320zRTU
Pint
Gallon
320zRTS
2.5Gallon
Quart
320zRTU
251b
8oz
Pint
320zRTS
Quart
320zRTU
Quart
Gallon
Gallon
Quart
8oz
Pint
Pint
8oz
320zRTU
251b
101b Bag
1lb
401b Bag
5lb
11lb
21b
101b



LG No.

1G6555
1G6570
166577
1G6580
1G6585
167103
167115
167117
167122
167129
167142
167144
1G7150
1G719%
1G7198
167204
167220
167234
167236
1G7250
167262
1G7265
167342
1G7344
1G7346
167348
1G7350
1G7352
1G7354
167356
167358
167362
1G7368
167370
167372
1G7380
1G7382
1G8102
168107
1G8500
1G8510
1G8610
168620
168700
168710
1G8800
1G8900
168910

PRODUCT TWDEX

Product
Sluggo®
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Sluggo® Plus
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer 18-2-2
Dr.Iron®
Dr. Iron®
Dr. Iron®
Dr. Iron® Liquid
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer 18-2-2
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer 18-2-2
Sequestar® Iron 6%
Foli-Cal®
Foli-Cal® RTU
Foli-Cal®
Epsom Salts
Tomato Blossom Spray RTU (6-Pack)
Tomato Blossom Spray RTU (12-Pack)
Sequestar® ron 6%
Dr. Iron® Liquid
Fish & Guano®
Monterey® All Purpose Fertilizer
Monterey® All Purpose Fertilizer
Monterey® Turf Booster
Monterey® Turf Booster
Monterey® Iron Combo™
Monterey® Iron Combo™
Monterey® Pro-Bloom
Monterey® Pro-Bloom
Monterey® Seed Starter
Monterey® Nutra Green™
Monterey® Soil Stimulator™
Monterey® Soil Stimulator™
Monterey® Nutra Green™
Monterey® Pro-Bloom (CA Only)
Monterey® Pro-Bloom (CA Only)
Brandt® Indicate 5°
Brandt® Indicate 5°
Codling Moth Trap & Lure
Lady Bug Attractant
Honey Bee Attractant
Spider Trap
Olive Fruit Fly Trap & Lure
Peach Tree Borer Trap & Lure
Yellow Sticky Traps
Indoor Fly Trap & Lure
Pantry Moth Trap & Lure

www.montereylawngarden.com

Size
101b Btl
251b
11b
5b
101b Btl
Gallon
71bbag
401bbag
211bbag
Quart
2.5Gallon
5 Gallon
4oz.
Gallon
320zRTU
Pint
41b
16 0z RTU
16 0zRTU
41bBag
320zRTS
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Gallon
Quart
Quart
Gallon
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
Quart
Gallon
2Traps
kit (3 lures)
kit (3 lures)
4 traps
2Traps
2Traps
5Traps
4Traps
2Traps

LG No. Product Size
1G8920 Gitrus LeafminerTrap & Lure 2Traps
1G9250 Monterey® Go-Die® Gopher Bait 1lb
164142 Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (R.0.) Pint
LG4146 Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (R.0.) Quart
1G4150 Florel® Brand Growth Regulator (R.0.) Gallon
1G10032 Sluggo® quarter pallet display 2.51b
1G 10081 Sluggo® Plus quarter pallet display 2.51b
TO No. Product Size
103113 3336°F Pint
T05616 AquaSweep® Quart
105618 Diquat SPC2 L Pint
105623 Triplet® SF Quart
T05634 Change Up™ Quart
105624 Cool Power® Quart
105626 Horsepower® Quart
T05628 Quincept® Quart
T05632 4-Speed®XT Quart
T05644 Cheetah® Pro Pint
T05646 Cheetah® Pro Quart
106317 Mallet® 2F T&0 Pint
Product: Page:
33360 Ea¥ N re, o awe . M i o ey 16
A-Speed XTIyl AP N : " f e AT &, 4
70 N O] - 486 348k a0 S o6 a6 I  flo doaddbo 0o 8
All Natural Mite & Insect Control RTU®. ........ 9
All Natural Snail & Slug Spray RTU .............. 14
AquaSweepP it N A f SLEE T e in A 4
BIEREIE (UE SO o8 4800 b60.d5 005 o nbBoo 6 odadin 3 25
BUgiBuister:| ISR 5 jI8: L SRS s e prae 10
BUGBUIsTer-OF S PPN FN. TIIer S P 9
CheetahfiRrol,. s Ay i (8 N S s 6
@hange UpFe BETE T SRUSh o S wi e 4
Citrus Leafminer Trap & Lure ................. 17
Codling MothTrap &Lure..............cooot 17
(GeTo] R TITRo6 o o - 586 cioio 0868 0 0 00 36 LiBe = 4 oBHEG 5
Grab-E-Rad®Plus . S8 (50 s e e 1
DiquaSPCR2! 1 485 N i upii e 5. s 6
DIY Multi InsectKiller ...............coveun.n. 1
Dr. lron®i.. . .55 8 SRR U R 50 LRI 23
Drilron Sl Ui [ S a i s A L s 23
Epsem/Saltst, . f -2t REL3 S RO | L e BT 19
HHRSAETETIORY 5 5 56 5506 00 < o 0 A0 BOORO A B 19
Florel® Brand Growth Regulator.............. 18
Florel® Brand:Pistilliff 5 2= A= s L L batuel 18
FolizCalfsuiriiadd = Lo gt Atse o o e rhr e 19
Fruit Tree & Vegetable Systemic Soil Drench ... .. 10
Fruit Tree Spray Plus.............cooviinen... 8
GrassiGetterg-l Err -y SREERS. = e T L = 3
Herbicide Helper.............c.ccoviii.. 25
Honey Bee Attractant ....................... 17
HOrsepower® . ......vviiiieeinnieennenennnns 5
Indoor Fly Trap & Lure ............cooovennen. 17
Lady Bug Attractant.................ooon.... 17
LiqUi-Copsas. & P astis = o i .y 15
MalletF2ET&Q £ NS, . i e e eerese 12
Mark=It Blue® S8 5. o e e 25

Monterey® All Purpose Fertilizer.............. 20
Monterey® Ant Control ..............oooeeuunt 10
Monterey® Ant, Roach & Spider Spray RTU ... 11
Monterey®B.t.......ooooiii 7
Monterey® Black PondDye................... 24
Monterey® Black Pond Dye WSB............... 24
Monterey® Blue PondDye.................... 24
Monterey® Blue Pond DyeWSB................ 24
Monterey® Brush & Vine Control ............... 2
Monterey® Complete Disease Control........... 15
Monterey® Consan®20..........c.covuvunenen. 16
Monterey® Dark Blue Pond Dye................. 24
Monterey® Fungi-Max Brand™................ 16
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray ................ 7
Monterey® Garden Insect Spray RTU ............ 7
Monterey® Garden Phos™ ..................... 16
Monterey® Go-Die® Gopher Bait .............. 17
Monterey® Green Lawn Pigment.............. 24
Monterey® Horticultural Oil .................... 9
Monterey® Iron Combo™ ...................... 22
Monterey® lronTree Treats .................... 23
Monterey® Liquid Copper Fungicide RTU ....... 15
Monterey® Magnify .............ccoviiiiian. 26
Monterey® Mite & Insect Control .............. 1
Monterey® Mosquito Control ................. 12
Monterey® Neem Qil RTU ..........ooovvvnnet 8
Monterey® Nematode Control ................. 14
Monterey® Nutra Green™ ..................... 20
Monterey® OdorMask ...........ccovevuvennn. 25
Monterey® Once A Year Insect Control Il ........ 1
Monterey® Pasture Fertilizer.................. 20
Monterey® ProBloom ........................ 21
Monterey® Remuda® Extended Control............ 2
Monterey® Rose & Flower Insect Spray ......... 10
Monterey® Seed Starter...................... 21
Monterey® Soil Stimulator™................... 21
Monterey® Tree Feast™................oee. 22
Monterey® Turf Booster...................... 21
Olive Fruit Fly Trap & Lure ............cooeant 17
Pantry Moth Trap & Lure ...............c.c.oe. 17
Peach Tree Borer Trap & Lure ................. 17
OUIRETIE & o S 5o o5 0 JoB0 0 0 SBB0 B o e 0.0 5
Remuda® Full Strength................... ... 2
SedgeHammer®+ Turf Herbicide................. 6
Sequestar®1ron 6% ..........ooiiiiiiiiiia., 23
Slliggo® et oL 8. SRR TS Som 1 13
SIUGGOE MAXXla e ofeiereeloeoerorss o 4. & R RS 13
Suefele¥ [P 066 0t oodomo obb adic 56 HBE0s: - MBksb.a oo 13
SpiderTrap L8 sl L SR SRRt e Tk 17
Spray Tank Cleaner ............cooevvnien... 26
SpuUrgeROWer]. rd. o th i S i o e - 1
StarThistleKiller.............co.coooiiiienn. 3
Sucker-Stopper®RTU .......covvviiininnenne. 18
Take Down Garden Spray ..........ccovvueen.n. 8
Thistled Ouv g T A R N o L P 3
Tomato Blossom Spray RTU .................. 20
TEIEE SF 050 06000 000 0 RN S (o & 5D 5
Turflon®Ester........ovveniiiiniiininnennnns 1
Vegetable & Ornamental Weeder.............. 1
Weed ImpedeZgii . 5 S S S e . = 3
Weed Impede® 2-in-TRTU.........ccveennn.n. 4
WeedWhacker.........cccoeviiiiiiiiinin.... 2
Yellow Sticky Traps . ....ooeovviiiiiininnenn... 17
32



Lawn & Garden

Lawn & Garden Products, Inc.
PO Box 35000 « Fresno, CA - 93745
www.montereylawngarden.com

A Subsidiary of Brandt Consolidated






